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6957- plan holders list , Fri. 10/12/12
 PHONE EXT.FAX EMAIL

6957 McKnight Excavating LLC Al McKnight 6641 N. Kennedy Road Milton WI 53563- 608-868-4804 - 608-868-6481 mcknight_excavating@centurytel.net Email 10/9/2012
6957 Corex Construction Tim Faber 110 Railroad Street Sun Prairie WI 53590- 608-807-4215 - 608-825-9100 tfaber@corexconstruction.com Both 10/10/2012
6957 Dane County Contracting LLC Tom Richards 7346 Darlin Ct. 6 Dane WI 53529- 608-849-3040 - 608-849-3041 danecountycontracting@tds.net Both 10/5/2012
6957 Omega Demolition Corp. Jennifer Zychowski 31W566 Spaulding Rd. Elgin IL 60120 630-837-3000 - 630-837-2300 estimating@omega-demolition.com Email 10/5/2012

6957 Niesen & Son Landscaping Inc. Jim Millar 5729 Whippoorwill Rd
Cross 
Plains WI 53528- 608-798-1741 - 608-798-1740 jhmillar@tds.net Email 10/11/2012

6957 Homburg Contractors inc Mike Hackel 5590 Monona Drive Monona WI 53716- 608-244-3554 - 608-244-9113 mhackel@homburginc.com Both 10/11/2012
6957 Veit & Company Inc. Pete Salamoun 2445 S 179th Street Suite E New Berlin WI 53146- 414-372-9803 - 414-372-9804 psalamoun@veitusa.com Both 10/2/2012
6957 Clemens Excavating Co Cory Clemens 7553 Dunroven Rd Dane WI 53529- 608-212-7327 - 608-592-5848 corykori@merr.com Both 10/1/2012
6957 Dirty Ducts Cleaning Environmental April Chapman 3025 Perry Street Madison WI 53713 608-279-1783 - 608-204-3826 achapman@dirtyductscleaning.com Both 10/2/2012
6957 Hammersley Stone Company Jim Wolfe 6291 Lacy Road Fitchburg WI 53593- 608-845-7804 2 608-845-5532 jim@hammersleystone.com Both 10/2/2012
6957 Dane County Contracting LLC. Tom Richards 7346 Darlin Court #6 Dane WI 53529- 608-849-3040 - 608-849-3041 danecountycontracting@tds.net Fax 10/4/2012
6957 J.P. Cullen & Sons Inc. Dawn Sleaver 330 E. Delavan Dr. Janesville WI 53546- 608-754-6601 136 608-754-9171 dawn.sleaver@jpcullen.com Email 10/1/2012

6957 R G Huston Company Inc. Eric Christensen 2561 Coffeytown Road
Cottage 
Grove WI 53527- 608-255-9223 - 608-839-5936 echristensen@rghuston.com Both 10/1/2012

6957 Living Landscapes LLC Janel Niesen PO Box 175
Cross 
Plains WI 53528- 608-438-6355 - 608-831-4817 living.landscapes@yahoo.com Email 10/1/2012

6957 Speedway Sand & Gravel Inc. Janice Ryan 8500 Greenway Blvd Suite 202 Middleton WI 53562- 608-836-1071 221 608-836-7485 janice@speedwaysg.com Email 10/1/2012
6957 S & L Underground and Trucking inc Dana Fjelstad PO Box 100 Merrimac WI 53561- 608-493-4149 - 608-493-4150 slunderground.dana@merr.com Email 10/1/2012
6957 Robinson Brothers Environmental Mike Robinson Jr. 220 Raemisch Road Waunakee Wi 53597 6082152375 - 608-849-6722 mikejr@robinsonbros.com Both 10/1/2012
6957 Meridian industrial service Susan Gilhart 11N Skokie Hwy #206 Lake Bluff Il 60044- 847-283-9900 - 847-283-9909 Susan@meridiandemo.com Both 10/1/2012

6957 Bidtool Ana Jacome 1 Oakbrook Terrace Ste 510
Oakbrook 
Terrace IL 60181- 512-634-5963 - 630-214-3924 plans@bidtool.net Both 10/1/2012

6957 WK Construction Co. Inc. Phil Luedtke 4292 Twin Valley Road Middleton WI 53562- 608-836-4424 304 608-836-4691 pluedtke@wk-construction.com Both 10/1/2012
6957 yahara materials michael udelhofen Po277 waunakee wi 53597- 608-849-4162 - 608-849-5062 mike@yahara.com Both 10/1/2012
6957 Brandenburg Christine Reed 2625 S. Loomis St Chicago IL 60608- 312-528-1135 - 312-328-6777 reechr@brandenburg.com Both 9/28/2012


